
'2019_11_21 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 102

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

02125435 RONAT DOMINIQUE (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02102158 MANIERE THIERRY (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
  ()

02124933 LAISSUS PASCAL (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02124549 DARDAILHON FRANCIS (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
  ()

P - G

03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02507926 CHRISTELLE ROBERT (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02509173 GAUTHEROT FRANÇOIS (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P

02502533 BOILLON JEAN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02506138 MESSELOT DOMINIQUE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

02101246 TANQUEREL YVES (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

02509310 FAIVRE-PICON PASCAL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
07007259 PERRINGERARD YVON (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03907541 BROCARD CLAUDE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907540 REBOURG MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

03900402 BOILLOT JEAN-MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

02504612 LIENARD PATRICK (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

P - G

05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02501922 BELOT PATRICK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502910 JARROT GILLES (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P

03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902382 MONNIER PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P

02122559 MANIERE JOEL (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02126224 BREBEL ANDRÉ (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
  ()

03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

02504612 LIENARD PATRICK (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

02509310 FAIVRE-PICON PASCAL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
07007259 PERRINGERARD YVON (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

02101246 TANQUEREL YVES (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

G - P

05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02124933 LAISSUS PASCAL (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02124549 DARDAILHON FRANCIS (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
  ()

G - P

03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902382 MONNIER PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902382 MONNIER PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02509310 FAIVRE-PICON PASCAL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
07007259 PERRINGERARD YVON (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P

05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours A

  ()
  ()
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

G - P



'2019_11_21 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 76

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
07100277 BERRET PATRICK (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

03901007 BINDA JEAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02904094 LE ROUX ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03902113 MILLEREAU PIERRE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902336 MALLARD JEAN-PIERRE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

02502041 FRECHON PIERRE-JACK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02503192 STIEFVATER FRANÇOIS (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02103456 POIFOL GILLES (0210414/USCVL)
02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

P - G

03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03908470 DUMONT DENIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

02122055 IBANEZ YVES (0210311/PETANQUE DE COMBLANCHIEN)
02183392 BARCELO JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0210311/PETANQUE DE COMBLANCHIEN)
  ()

02108506 DEGRACE GILLES (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

00105399 BOUHOT DANIEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02124548 ROBELIN BERTRAND (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02100896 ROUGERON PASCAL (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
  ()

G - P

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02104102 ECHAROUX PASCAL (0210204/LA BOULE CENTRALE)
  ()

05100517 MACHIN GÉRARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908532 PERRIER RENÉ (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

G - P

03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900935 EPAILLY DIDIER (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

02121582 PARETI CLAUDE (0210311/PETANQUE DE COMBLANCHIEN)
02122402 REGUERO ALEXANDRE (0210311/PETANQUE DE COMBLANCHIEN)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02104102 ECHAROUX PASCAL (0210204/LA BOULE CENTRALE)
  ()

03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

02108506 DEGRACE GILLES (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

G - P

02103456 POIFOL GILLES (0210414/USCVL)
02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

03902113 MILLEREAU PIERRE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902336 MALLARD JEAN-PIERRE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

00105399 BOUHOT DANIEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900935 EPAILLY DIDIER (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02103456 POIFOL GILLES (0210414/USCVL)
02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02104102 ECHAROUX PASCAL (0210204/LA BOULE CENTRALE)
  ()

G - P

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900935 EPAILLY DIDIER (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

  ()
  ()
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

G - P



'2019_11_21 Nbre d'équipe : 102

1/4 de Finale du Concours C

03905697 GREMERET SIMONE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908784 CUSEY YVETTE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03908933 COLETTE JEAN CLAUDE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901548 LAMEIRAS GEORGES (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

P - G

03908794 CHARTON ALAIN (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03908923 BONNET DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02100004 GRIMARD JACQUES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

P - G

03907821 MIOT PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904640 ROUSSEY DANIEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905161 GUYON RENÉ (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

03903991 GAUCHET PASCAL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02119074 PINTE CLAUDETTE (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
02102233 LAMY ROGER (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours C

02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02100004 GRIMARD JACQUES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

03908933 COLETTE JEAN CLAUDE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901548 LAMEIRAS GEORGES (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P

03903991 GAUCHET PASCAL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03907821 MIOT PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904640 ROUSSEY DANIEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours C

02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02100004 GRIMARD JACQUES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

03903991 GAUCHET PASCAL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P




